
 
 

 

 

 

 

Seasonal Club Hours.2022/23 
 

Wednesday 21st December 

2022 

HAF Holiday Club 10:00-14:00 
Senior Club Gym 15:15-17:00 

No Evening Sessions 

Thursday 22nd December 2022 

Open as Usual 
HAF Holiday Club 10:00-14:00 

Senior Gym 15:15-17:00 

Junior Club Session 17:30-20:30 

Friday 23rd December 2022 
Senior Gym 15:15-17:00  

Senior Club Session 18:30-21:00 
No CUFC Football Session 

Saturday 24th December 2022 

Drop in for all session 12:00-16:00 
All members welcome at any point, for a recommended 

maximum duration of 2 hours. 7 year olds are only allowed to 
stay for a maximum of 2 hours 

Monday 26th December 2022 CLOSED 
Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 27th December 2022 CLOSED 
Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 28th December 

2022 
HAF Holiday Club 10:00-14:00 

No Evening Sessions 

Thursday 29th December 2022 
HAF Holiday Club 10:00-14:00 

Junior Club 17:30-20:30 
No Senior Gym Session 

Friday 30th December 2022 Senior Club Session 18:30-21:00 
No Senior Gym or CUFC Football Session 

Saturday 31st December 2022 

Drop in for all session 12:00-16:00 
All members welcome at any point, for a recommended 

maximum duration of 2 hours. 7 year olds are only allowed to 
stay for a maximum of 2 hours 

Monday 2nd January 2023 CLOSED 
Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 3rd January 2023 Re-open as usual 
 

 

These dates are also available on our website 

www.carlisleyouthzone.org 

 


